
Tuesday, December 21
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

LERmye
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ethel Smith Organ Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10;30 The Imprisoned Heart (first broad-
cast)
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mantovani and Jane Froman
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping (Cherry)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Music by Richard Rodgers2. 0 Dorothy Squires Song Showcase2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), including
Let’s Consider, by Mrs. Hamilton Grieve;
Meet the Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Show Business
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sammy Kaye and Jan Garber4.30 Richard Tauber Memories
4.45 Rosemary Clooney and Peggy Lee
5. 0 Variety on Record5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs in Vogue6.15 Standard Popular Classics
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Prophecy8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Black Lightning
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket
9.47 Show Tunes
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Town and Country Quarter Hour:
of the Week: Kay Starr
Rhythm Review
Boogie, Blues and Bop

12. 0 Close down

278 ttn.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
True Confessions
David’s Children
Portia Faces Life
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and Breezy
p.m. Christmas Shopping"Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Orchestral Parade /

Voices in Chorus
Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and
eatre News; Meet the Mansons
Partners in Harmony
lan Stewart Plays
Songs of Today
Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
Something Sentimental
Hammond Organists
Hoagy Carmichael
N.Z. Artists
Rod Craig in Conspiracy
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Classics
The Harmonicats
Eddie Haywood’s Orchestrainvincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Enemy to Crime
The Joker
Cricket
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Picture of Dorian GrayMusic Melange
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
6. 0
7. 0
8.0
8.15
9. 0
9.30

1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Earty Morning Tunes
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Good Morning, Children
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work

|}

10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
(11. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
|
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping
.

:

;

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
| 2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Meet the Mansons
3.30 Singing Strings of Young and Sil-
vester i

3.45 John Charles Thomas
4. 0 Steve Race at the Piano
4.15 Max Bacon and Will Fyfe
4.30 Billiton Cotton’s Orchestra
4.45 Remembering Al Jolson
5. 0 Christmas Session
-~6.165 Music on Wheels
5.30 Something for the Junior Audience
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Don Carlos and the Continentals
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Dorothy Lamour, Hope and Crosby
6.45 Guy Mitchell with the Mitch Miller
Orchestra |7-9 Invincible Kate
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess

8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
9. O The Joker
9.32 Cricket
10. 0 Off to Texas
10.15 Eddie Fisher with Winterhalter’s
Orchestra
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Sydenham ts On the Air
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040ee a m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Variety Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Film and Theatre World; Meet the
Mansons
Afternoon Musicale
Moods for Strings
Charlie Kunz Favourites
Something Sentimental
Composers’ Corner: Victor Herbert
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Popular Classics
Famous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
The Golden Fool
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
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8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket
9.47 Radio Variety Corner
10. O Eight Hour Alibi
10.15 Tempo Tunes
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Toe Tapping Tunes
11. 0 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accent on Melody: Mantovani’sOrchestra
9.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Escape Me Never

» 10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April2.0 Light Instrumentalists2.15 Songs with Dinah Shore
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), So You Are
Going Abroad; Fashion News3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: Jackie
Gleason
3.45 John Charles Thomas (baritone)4.0 The Three Suns

4.15 Frankie Carle’s Orchestra
4.30 Western Style: The Sons of thePioneers
4.45 Rawicz and Landauer (duo pianists)
5. 0 Folk Songs and Dances
5.15 The Chordettes
5.30 Biggles Hits the Trial
5.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Popular Classics
6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Parade
Rod Craig7.15 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer

7.45 Johnny Napoleon8. 0 The Hardy Family8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 Bold Venture
9.32 Cricket
9.45 Music from Stage and Screen10. 0 Melody Time, featuring Mario Lanza(tenor) and Ray Martin’s Orchestra10.30 Close down

:
CRICKET

A review of the day's play in the
second Test, M.C.C. v. Australia, at Sydney,
by Eric Bedser, will be broadcast by Com-
mercial stations at 9.32 p.m.

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

"Melody Time," on the air from 2ZA
every Tuesday evening at 10 o’clock,
tonight features Mario Lanza and RayMartin’s Orchestra.
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9Beggs
RADIOREPAIRS
3Beggs for prompt;

efficient service

Y0$, pr0mpt, efficient
service is the keynote of
BeparmentRadiostRepoie 9BeggsBegg'S at the first sign oiradio trouble and your
radiowillbe collected and
returned to you promptly The MUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTREin first class condition;Highly gkilled radio CHARLES BEGG & CO_ LTD.technician$ en$ure Auckland, Wellingtors, Christchurch, Dunedinabsolute satisfaction; Hamilton, Palmerston North, Nelson, Timaru
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